

Boucher Nissan of Waukesha Offers Online Pre-Approval for Auto Loans

Drivers in the Waukesha, Wisconsin area can get online pre-approval for auto loans at the Boucher Nissan of Waukesha dealership.

WAUKESHA, Wis. (<u>PRWEB</u>) October 14, 2022 -- There is splendid news for drivers around the Waukesha area in Wisconsin who need an auto loan for their next car purchase. Boucher Nissan of Waukesha, family-owned Nissan dealership in the locality, offers online pre-approval for auto loans in a hassle-free manner.

Home to an extensive collection of new and certified pre-owned vehicles, a state-of-the-art Nissan factorycertified service center and an in-house financing department, the Boucher Nissan of Waukesha dealership has been serving the community since 1977. The experienced finance team at this dealership has partnerships with multiple financial institutions and lenders, enabling them to offer pre-approval for auto loans to most of their customers, irrespective of their credit scores. Prospective buyers are recommended to visit the dealership website and fill out a simple and secure online application to get started with the process. Basic personal information, employment data and details of the desired vehicle are to be submitted by the applicant. All the personally identifiable information collected by Boucher Nissan of Waukesha through this application will be kept confidential and used by their Credit Application staff only for the purpose of facilitating a relationship or business transaction. Once the application is submitted, a member of the dealership staff will reach out to the applicant as soon as possible.

Customers are encouraged to visit <u>Boucher Nissan of Waukesha</u>, located at 1451 East Moreland Boulevard, Waukesha, Wisconsin, 53186. For any further information regarding the online credit approval process at this dealership, drivers can reach out to their customer support team at 262-254-4014.



Contact Information Gordie Boucher Boucher Nissan of Waukesha http://https://www.waukeshanissan.com/ 800-504-6619

Online Web 2.0 Version You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.